
$669,900 - 33051 Grape Vine Ct, Lewes
MLS® #DESU2050300 

$669,900
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 3,000 sqft
Single Family on 0 Acres

NASSAU STATION, Lewes, DE

This 4 bedroom 3 bath home is on a quiet
cul-de-sac in Nassau Station. This home has
had many upgrades some include all new
vanities and commodes, all new stainless steel
appliances, new light fixtures and fans
throughout the home. The large room on the
second floor is plumbed in to make a kitchen
and change the room into a mother in law
suite which already has a bathroom and a
bedroom. The primary bedroom has a very
large walk in closet. Two new HVAC have also
been installed. Enjoy the large deck off of the
living area. Seller is giving a 1 year home
warranty. This home is a must see!

Built in 2003

Essential Information

MLS® # DESU2050300

Price $669,900

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 3,000

Acres 0.23

Year Built 2003

Type Single Family

Sub-Type Detached

Style Bilevel

Status Closed

Community Information



Address 33051 Grape Vine Ct

Area Lewes Rehoboth Hundred (31009)

Subdivision NASSAU STATION

City Lewes

County SUSSEX-DE

State DE

Zip Code 19958

Sussex Delaware Quadrant East of Rt 1

Amenities

Amenities CeilngFan(s), Entry Lvl BR, Formal/Separate Dining Room, Recessed
Lighting, Walk-in Closet(s), Wpool Jets

Utilities Propane

# of Garages 2

Garages Garage - Front Entry, Garage Door Opener, Oversized

Interior

Interior Features Floor Plan-Open

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Exhaust Fan, Oven/Range-Gas, Range hood,
Refrigerator, Stainless Steel Appliances, Water Heater

Heating Heat Pump(s)

Cooling Central A/C

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas/Propane

# of Stories 2

Stories 2 Story

Exterior

Exterior Frame, Vinyl Siding

Exterior Features Deck(s), Porch(es)

Roof Shingle

Foundation Crawl Space

School Information

District CAPE HENLOPEN

Additional Information

Date Listed October 27th, 2023



Days on Market 41

Zoning MR

HOA Fees 500.00

HOA Fees Freq. Annually

Listing Details

Listing Office Iron Valley Real Estate at The Beach
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